
Description
FY2011 Actuals

(9216)
FY2012 Conference

Committee (9050)
FY2012 Authorized

(9055)
FY2012

Management Plan
(9056)

FY2013 Governor
(9494)

FY2013 Governor
Amended (9727)

FY2013 Governor vs FY2013 Governor
Amended

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Fish and Game

199,134.8 199,134.8 209,309.5 209,633.5198,959.0 324.0 0.2%170,647.1Department Totals

Funding Sources:
62,199.7 62,199.7 62,346.0 62,359.662,199.7 13.6 0.0%51,587.81002  Fed Rcpts (Fed)

448.5 448.5 961.8 961.8448.5 0.0 0.0%426.11003  G/F Match (UGF)
71,798.2 71,798.2 75,110.9 75,118.071,622.4 7.1 0.0%64,583.01004  Gen Fund (UGF)
2,381.5 2,381.5 3,051.9 3,351.92,381.5 300.0 9.8%2,323.61005  GF/Prgm (DGF)

14,906.4 14,906.4 20,126.3 20,127.714,906.4 1.4 0.0%14,191.31007  I/A Rcpts (Other)
4,204.8 4,204.8 3,148.6 3,148.64,204.8 0.0 0.0%1,066.81018  EVOSS (Other)

23,013.1 23,013.1 23,377.6 23,379.223,013.1 1.6 0.0%20,295.31024  Fish/Game (Other)
123.5 123.5 107.4 107.4123.5 0.0 0.0%78.01055  IA/OIL HAZ (Other)

6,409.0 6,409.0 6,820.9 6,821.26,409.0 0.3 0.0%6,123.31061  CIP Rcpts (Other)
7,160.4 7,160.4 7,603.3 7,603.37,160.4 0.0 0.0%4,961.51108  Stat Desig (Other)
1,905.6 1,905.6 1,977.9 1,977.91,905.6 0.0 0.0%1,037.71109  Test Fish (DGF)

500.0 500.0 500.0 500.0500.0 0.0 0.0%499.41199  SFEntAcct (Other)
4,084.1 4,084.1 4,176.9 4,176.94,084.1 0.0 0.0%3,473.31201  CFEC Rcpts (DGF)

Totals:
72,246.7 72,246.7 76,072.7 76,079.872,070.9 7.1 0.0%65,009.1Unrestricted General (UGF)
8,371.2 8,371.2 9,206.7 9,506.78,371.2 300.0 3.3%6,834.6Designated General (DGF)

56,317.2 56,317.2 61,684.1 61,687.456,317.2 3.3 0.0%47,215.6Other Funds
62,199.7 62,199.7 62,346.0 62,359.662,199.7 13.6 0.0%51,587.8Federal Funds
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